o W UNOFFICIAL CQH;& 145;3335‘?01‘

3
1998-10-19 11:09:21
2

Cook County Recorder i

9.3

I

98033186

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT / ADDITIONAL ADVANCE
ADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE

Loan Number: 0230506024
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:
TO REDUCE INTEREST RATE FROM 9.8% TO 6.75%; TO CHANGE LOAN PROGRAM FROM AN

ADJUSTABLE (5/25) TO AN ADJUSTABLT <3/1); TO CHANGE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST PAYMENT
FROM $711.31 TO $675.29; TO MODIFY T/ ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW AN ADDITIONAL
ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO PROVIDE AN ALDDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF

$12,796.85.
This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter recer.ed to as "Modification"} made and entered into this
9TH dayof MARCH ,1998 by and bewzen Mid America Bank, fsb, of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Fa~k, and hereinafter referred to as
{ "MidAmerica") and JoHN D GOSIEWSKI AND MICHELE A GUSSEWSKI, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property ‘vcated at

THE NORTH 60.5 FEET OF THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 9 AFTER EXCEPTING TIE EAST 33 FEET
THEREOF TAKEN FOR ROAD (EXCEPT THE EAST 8 FEET THEREOF) IN BLCOJK 71 IN OLIVER L.
WATSON'S OGDEN AVENUE ADDITION TO BERWYN, A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 57 _TO 62 AND 71
AND 72 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOQUTH EAST 1/4 OF SCETICON 41, -TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST QF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, II,LINOIS,

P.IN. # 16314191010000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED TWOQ THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars($102, 000.00 )
evidenced by a Adjustable Rate Note ("Note”) and Mortgage gggkdated JULY 20, 1992 said Mortgage
having been recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of County, lllinois as Decument Number

92534267 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
M1298 2/98 Page 1 0f 3

g
7
M

/

\\€<




UNOFFICIAL COPY

£ jo Z obed 98/Z 96ZLW
Ag
DISMIISOD ¥ FTEHOINW THSMEISOD d NHOLZ
Ag ) 4 Ag
J )7 ~”
(8)d3amoydog
866T ! yoxen 10 Aep a6 S\U} PJaAllap pue pajess ‘panoaxy
"PasinGl

waJay sk ‘Ppenuod abeblow pies Jo suonebiqo syl Jo || wiopad 0} pue palels UIAISY Sk $SaUpatqapul ples Aed o}
sasituosd paubBisiapun sy pue ‘12842 pue a2104 jjn) U ulewsal |jeys abeBuop pue aloN pres ‘spoadsal || u)

‘uan0b pue [01uo3 |eys

UOIEOIIPOA SIL} 4O SUOISIACLY PUB SUCIIPUD ‘suwia) al} ‘siamollog ay) Ag palnosaxs sjuawnsog UeoT 1aylo Jo
abebuopy ‘810N By} YIMm 1L=]SISUODUI 218 10 0L} JBJIP UOHBOYIPO SIU} JO SuoisiAcid pue SUOHIpUOD ‘Swiey
ayy uelxa ay)} 0] 220z ‘| Isnbriy pawasp aq [m siuawnoo UeoT 8y} [l Japun aleq Awnjew aul pue {,81eq
Aunen ayl,) zzoz ‘1 1snfny uey) Jaje] ou pied aq |Im 210N 8L} J18pun Pamo sWns ||e jeyl paaibe si jj

‘8661 ‘1 |udy uo Buluuideq yuow yoea jo Aep is1y ay) uo sluswied paljpow mau ay) axew
[[BYS S19mo1109 U1 ‘62'G29% 2 1M SALGr p3EdIpU 3Bl 8y} Uo paseq Juawded jsalajul pue [edipuud syl

"3J0N 8y} Jo sula) ay) o) Buipiooor ey jieys aes 1salaul suy ul sabueyad o UolBNoeY ‘%S54'9

uey} §59] JaASU Pue 95/°2) UeyY) Jajealb aq Jaasu 1im okl 1SalalU] Slamoliog aul syjuow aajamy Buipasaid
auy lo) Buifed uaaq aney siamonog sy 1salalul jo-an21 aul woli{es00'2) stued abeiusorad omy uey) slow

£q ayeq abueyn eibuis Aue uo paseslosp 1O paseaIoul 83 4PA3U [[IM Bl 1SAIBIUI Jemollog ‘1ayBaIay] "%5.'9
uey} ssaj Jo %5/'g uey; Jarealb ag Jou Im areq abueynaxa ay) 1e Aed o) pasinbas ase siamoliog ey ajel
1saualul ayy -.ereq abueyp, e pajes st aBueyd pinoa aie) siqelsnipe 8yl Yoiym Uo ajep yoeg ‘iayesiay)
yluow yig| Aans Aep 1ey) Uo pue ‘1002 ‘L yatep Jo Aep 1siif ey Lo asueyd Aew ejel Isalalul sjqelsnipe ay)

):0g)
' aBueyn e1e1 1s819)UI IXBU B} [UN %G/'9 94 [IM UBO| 8y} U0 8181 1SaIalul-o1InowW 8y} ‘8661 ‘L YdJe JO Sy

_ :$/0||0;-<e aloN 8y} Jo(sabueyy
wawded ALuop pue sy isaleu) ajgeisnipy) v uonoes ‘(sluawhed) ¢ uapse. (1saigiu)) Z ucipes
Buipuawte Aleaoads Aq aacge paquosep abefiuopy pue 8joN 8y} Apow pue puswe AGaJad op slemoliog syl

(rs ove'o6$) srelog 001/4S pue Xig Axc- paipuny b3
puesnoyl XIS AlSUIN 0] ssaupalgapul ples Jo soueleq [edipuud predun ay) asearoul geys youm (8'962°21L$)
s12||0Q 001/58 pue Xig AJUIN PaIpUunH USASS PUBSNOY] BAJOM] JO SOUBADY [BUOIIPPY UE pUnj [ImM BILOWY PI

"(s8'06L'21%)
SIEj0Q 001/58 pue puesnoy] XIS AlsUIN paipuni| USASS PUBSNOoyY) aA8M] JO JUNOWE SU) Pasoxa 0] Jou
Spuny JO 8oUBAPR [BUOIIPPE Ue U0} apiacid 0] palyipow a4 |[Bys Z661 ‘02 AInr pajep abebuop pue sjoN ayl.

"(69°6¥0'+8$) sIelioQ 001/69 pue aulN Auod puesnoy] Jno4 Aybia
51 §S3Upalgapul pies Jo asueleq fediound predun syj ‘uociiesiipoly SIUl JO alep ay) jo se jey) pasilfie si )
:smoljo} se aaibe saiued sy ‘psbpajmouyoe Agaiay si Ydiym Jo Aouaioiyns pue 1diaoal sy} ‘uoieIapISucd a|geniea
pue poofi Jayjo pue ‘ulasy paulBluoD SJUBLSA0D [BNINW 3Y} JO UOREISPISU0Y Ul ‘THYO4THIHL MON

'SS9UPaIqopU! ples Jo
abebuopy pue 910N U} JO SLUIS} BY) BSIASI 0} YSIM LO|JBISPISUOD [BNINLW JOj 0}813Y Satued ey} ‘SYIHTHM

SRR =Te ) =T




“<%  UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS
COUNTY OF )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
JOHN D GOSIEWSKI AND MICHELE A GOSIEWSKI
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, andthat T he v
signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth,

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

LINDA M. MAUDSLEY
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINQIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 06/16/01

Signature: XUIY LLLXX

Name (Typed or Printed)

My Commissior Expires: OB/_l lc}/D,

LENDER:

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.:

WUFMJ e —

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

ﬂuMM

) SS
COUNTY CF )
THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said ccunty and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
NPUIEL 5 RRVC , personally known to me to be the _ Rdwh
Vice  President of Mid _ America Bank, fsb., ““a _nstional banking corporation and

, the Asst. ‘Secretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are sutscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as-si:ch RAsqty Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the L Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to ve affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS f@ DAY OFQ/ML—» , _L’e ‘?Z .
Méﬁ”’ .+ "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Notary Public ! ‘5 LORRAINE MEINGASNER
o ) : » NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires: __/-/7 %% © MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/11/99
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllincis 60566-7142
M1298 2/98 Pages 3 of 3

R~ Gyt




